
Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code (BATCH-1) Time

30.01.2025 2250905320 NIKITA KUMARI BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2250892692 ARINDAM DAS BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2100672419 BIJAY MONDAL BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2250034950 ARINDAM BASU BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2350081111 KUNDAN KUMAR SHARMA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2400744741 MD REYAN ALI BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2400745136 INDRANIL SEN BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2401382009 KUNTAL KUMAR DEB BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 196103311 APARNA DAS BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2250885395 JAYABRAT ROY BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2251321173 SANDHYA MANDAL BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2300210980 RIPUNJOY SAIKIA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2351049515 ARYAMAAN ASHRAF BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2351614616 MOHD ALAMEEN AKHTAR BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2001624582 PUJA DAS BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2002017032 TAPAN SARDAR BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2100592524 SOURAV BIJALI BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2250880460 SUSANTA DAS BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2351617940 KALYANI MANNA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2351621066 PRIYAMBADA SINGH BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2352844948 DEBARATI BHATTACHARYYA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2400371798 ROHIT KR BALMIKI BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2300495497 ANIRBAN GAYEN BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2250885040 PALLABI MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2350524523 SUDIPTA MALLICK BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2100261064 AVISHEK BANERJEE BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2003625567 DHRUBAJIT MAJUMDER BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2300026479 RIYA PAUL BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2351048972 MALAY SAHA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2351048972 MALAY SAHA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2353408738 BHUMI SHAW BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2400114151 RITESH RANA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2400434622 SUPARNA BHATTACHARJEE BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2401152304 SPANDAN SAHA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2252572126 SANJU THAKUR BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2351729940 MD NAWAZISH KHAN BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2352238370 RIMON DEY BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

30.01.2025 2352847715 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA BCA BCSL-013 09.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-2) Time

30.01.2025 2452509603 ADHAM KAMAL BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450883790 JAGRAJ SINGH BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450884040 AKASH KUMAR TIWARI BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450884098 KUNDAN GIRI BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450178661 MANAN HAZRA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450241743 BAIJAYANTI CHAKRABARTI BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450549187 ABHOY MALLICK BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450306438 SOURAV DAS BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450439066 RAHUL BISWAS BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450551456 ARKA BANDYOPADHAYA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2451599984 MANASI MAJUMDAR BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450152013 PRIYANKA SAHA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450240942 PRINCE KUMAR MANDAL BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450374160 NAITIK CHAUBEY BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450548914 CHANDRA MONDAL BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2451811007 DISHA SHARMA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2452397123 SAYAN BISWAS BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450085810 SMRITI MONDAL BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450124599 SK SAHID MOLLA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450152116 PRIYANKA BISWAS BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450178569 ARITRA CHAKRABORTY BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450312718 SUDESHNA DUTTA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450373652 PROSANTA PAUL BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450438814 SOURAV KUMAR PRADHAN BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450550700 PRITI SHAW BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2451600299 JAYASREE DAS BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2452393961 ABHINANDA SAHA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2452395434 HRILEKHA SARKAR BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2452399039 ARUP PAUL BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2452401542 MD AMMAR BADAR BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450085640 SANTANU ROY BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450373550 ANIRBAN SAHA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

30.01.2025 2450373694 SANTANU GHOSH BCA_NEW BCSL-013 11.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-3) Time

30.01.2025 2450547672 TRIJEET DAS BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450549741 MD ADIL SHAIKH BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450549823 SANJAY KR KUNDU BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2451600339 SAGAR BISWAS BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM
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30.01.2025 2451600426 NEHAL AKHTAR BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2451600806 SUJAN SETH BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2452395687 SHARADINDU GUHA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2452396209 ANIRBAN SAHA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2452396913 ATMODEEP MUKHERJEE BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2452397761 SURABHI SANJANA KUMARI SHAW BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2452401603 CHITRITA PAL BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2452401687 PUSPANJALI JHA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2452401795 SAMBIT SAMANTA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450151779 MAHRUKH HASSAN BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2452204116 KRISHANU PAUL BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2452398095 NIHARIKA KUMARI BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450108556 RAHUL PODDER BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450108962 REJU KOLE BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450124541 BIKRAM GHOSH BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450152040 MANAS KOLEY BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450240834 SAYANTAN PURKAIT BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450312488 ANANYA CHOWDHURY BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450438938 SAYAN DAS BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450548160 SHUBHAM KUMAR GHOSH BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450855802 SUDIP BAR BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2451449290 ARINDAM PAL BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2452401429 RUDDRAVA BANERJEE BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450108854 TANIYA HALDAR BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450240557 ARANI PAUL BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450548806 MOHAMMAD SADIQUE KHAN BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450201381 SUBHRA SANKAR DUTTA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 02.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-4) Time

30.01.2025 2450306525 TISA SHAW BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450374129 PRITI BHOWAL BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450439045 PREETII SADHUKHAN BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450439087 SAHELI PAUL BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450547918 NILASISH CHAKRABORTY BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450548278 MADHURIMA MANDAL BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450550362 ANIMESH KUMAR PRASAD BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450551651 PUSPITA DAS BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450552093 ANIRBAN SINGHA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450872986 JYOTI DAS BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2451598756 VINAY  PRAKASH TIWARI BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2452397972 SHYAM SUNDAR HEMBRAM BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2452402092 RUPAK DAS BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450059641 SNEHASISH DAS BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450059662 ARCHANA PATWA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450085682 PRASUN MAJUMDER BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450124578 SURAJIT ROY BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450124691 SUBHOJOY SAHA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450124752 ZARYAB EQBAL BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450178609 JIT BHADRA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450240599 KULJIT PANDIT BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450439019 AYUSH MAJUMDER BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450549274 TAMANNA RAY BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450550423 SUBHADIP GIRI BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450550634 PRITHVIRAJ ACHARYA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2451599541 SUBHANKAR BISWAS BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2451600745 MD SHAHZADA SIDDIQUI BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2452394314 TOUSIF RIZVI BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2452395162 TANMOY SIL BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2452398855 SOUMEN DUTTA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2452402132 SNIGDHO DAS BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2452402174 CHANDAN KUMAR ACHARYA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2450240670 ESHIKA ADHIKARY BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2452394103 MD JANE ALAM BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

30.01.2025 2452402370 TASNEEM FATMA BCA_NEW BCSL-013 04.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-1) Time

31.01.2025 196171425 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2250905320 NIKITA KUMARI BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2250892692 ARINDAM DAS BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2351615757 SEKH MISBAHUL ISLAM BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2002683147 BIKRAM BAIDYA BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2351429449 PAUL S BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2352989406 ARKO BHATTACHARJEE BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400743880 BANGITA PATRA BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2106016953 SWARNALI MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2107417400 RIYA SINGH BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2350042990 KINJAL MONDAL BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2350381382 RATAN KUMAR PRAJAPATI BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2350535003 PUJA SHARMA BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2350895571 SOUMIK MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2351636472 YASH CHOWRASIA BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400114465 KALLOL DHARA BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400744741 MD REYAN ALI BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM
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31.01.2025 2400745136 INDRANIL SEN BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2250244370 MD SOHAIL BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2301385827 HALIMA KHATOON BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2353830574 ADITYA CHOWRASIA BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400371524 MD SAMIR BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400504165 PARTHA PRATIM DAS BCA BCSL-021 09.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-2) Time

31.01.2025 2400745033 AYUSH KATYAL BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400746662 MANISH KUMAR PANDEY BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31.01.2025 2401152198 CHANDA NASKAR BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31.01.2025 2105765828 SNEHA GUPTA BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31.01.2025 2107369955 SAYANTIKA HALDER BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31.01.2025 2250895270 DEVKANTI BANERJEE BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31.01.2025 2350203755 SEMANTA MANA BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31.01.2025 2351049515 ARYAMAAN ASHRAF BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31.01.2025 2351614616 MOHD ALAMEEN AKHTAR BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31.01.2025 2351616943 ANINDITA MUKHOPADHYAY BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31.01.2025 2351677342 ARKADEB MUKHOPADHYAY BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400743386 SAYED JAFAR EKHLAQUE BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31.01.2025 2401137038 JOY NASKAR BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31.01.2025 2401137146 TAPAS JANA BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31.01.2025 2401723466 SUPRADIP ROY BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31.01.2025 196152693 VISHVESH SHARAN MISHRA BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31.01.2025 2001624582 PUJA DAS BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31.01.2025 2100592524 SOURAV BIJALI BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31.01.2025 2105950148 PUJA MISTRI BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31.01.2025 2106362149 ARNAB HALDER BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31.01.2025 2250187990 SUDIPTA PAUL BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

31.01.2025 2351615952 DIPSHIKHA DEY BCA BCSL-021 11.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-3) Time

31.01.2025 2351621718 SAYANTAN MISHRA BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2351622735 TRESHITA DAS BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2400048893 ADHIRAJ SINHA BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2400114059 TANIA SAHA BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2400214464 SAMIR MONDAL BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2400214654 SHOVAN HALDER BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2400743513 SRIPARNA HALDER BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2003627739 DHANANJAY CHOUDHARY BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2250179465 ADIT PANDEY BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2250477500 PABITRA HALDER BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2253394857 SUMIT BISWAS BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2003893066 HAREKRISHNA MAITY BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2353408321 KARISHMA SONI BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2400114491 ARIF BILLAH BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2400114547 AVIJIT BANERJEE BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2002093520 SHYAM BARAN DEBNATH BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2106365575 SOMA MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2351633940 SUNITA DEY BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2003625567 DHRUBAJIT MAJUMDER BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2100683012 BISWAJIT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2200473468 SUPRIYA GHOSH BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2250383205 SOUMYADEEP BHATTACHARJEE BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

31.01.2025 2300048441 ARNAB GHOSH BCA BCSL-021 02.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-4) Time

31.01.2025 2350096261 ROHIT GHOSH BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31.01.2025 2350229512 SUBROTA DAS BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31.01.2025 2350238509 BIPLAB BHADURI BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31.01.2025 2350440715 SHREYA GHOSH BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31.01.2025 2351048972 MALAY SAHA BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31.01.2025 2300990309 PROSUN KUMAR DAS BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31.01.2025 2351050455 ROHAN BASAK BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31.01.2025 2352238339 ABHIJEET JAISWAL BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31.01.2025 2353408738 BHUMI SHAW BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31.01.2025 2353818096 MONIKA GHOSH BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31.01.2025 2400114320 JEET DEY BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31.01.2025 2400215455 PRITAM DEBNATH BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31.01.2025 2401370820 DEEPSIKHA JENA BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31.01.2025 2401920399 ISHITA SANYAL BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31.01.2025 2105407526 SANDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31.01.2025 2252572126 SANJU THAKUR BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31.01.2025 2300968157 ARDDHENDU MANDAL BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31.01.2025 2351049290 MARSHAL BURIULI BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31.01.2025 2352846241 ALIK SAHA BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

31.01.2025 2352847715 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA BCA BCSL-021 04.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-1) Time

31.01.2025 196171425 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2250905320 NIKITA KUMARI BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2250882797 GAUTAM ARUN SINGH BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2250892692 ARINDAM DAS BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2351615757 SEKH MISBAHUL ISLAM BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2002683147 BIKRAM BAIDYA BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM
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31.01.2025 2351429449 PAUL S BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2352989406 ARKO BHATTACHARJEE BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400743880 BANGITA PATRA BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2105001120 SOURAV BISWAS BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2107260368 SANI MAITY BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2350042990 KINJAL MONDAL BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2350381382 RATAN KUMAR PRAJAPATI BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2350535003 PUJA SHARMA BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2350895571 SOUMIK MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2351636472 YASH CHOWRASIA BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400114465 KALLOL DHARA BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400744741 MD REYAN ALI BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400745136 INDRANIL SEN BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2200523424 SOUMIK SINGH BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2250244370 MD SOHAIL BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2301385827 HALIMA KHATOON BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2353830574 ADITYA CHOWRASIA BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

31.01.2025 2400371524 MD SAMIR BCA BCSL-022 10.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-2) Time

31.01.2025 2400504165 PARTHA PRATIM DAS BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2400745033 AYUSH KATYAL BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2400746662 MANISH KUMAR PANDEY BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2401152198 CHANDA NASKAR BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2106365549 PARBATI KHAMARU BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2107369955 SAYANTIKA HALDER BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2250895270 DEVKANTI BANERJEE BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2351049515 ARYAMAAN ASHRAF BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2351616943 ANINDITA MUKHOPADHYAY BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2351677342 ARKADEB MUKHOPADHYAY BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2400743386 SAYED JAFAR EKHLAQUE BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2401137038 JOY NASKAR BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2401137146 TAPAS JANA BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2401723466 SUPRADIP ROY BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 196152693 VISHVESH SHARAN MISHRA BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2001624582 PUJA DAS BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2100592524 SOURAV BIJALI BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2107236438 SAGAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2250187990 SUDIPTA PAUL BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2250884315 RAUNAK BOSE BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2300115350 DEBJIT PAL BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2300169783 KOUSIK MANNA BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2351615952 DIPSHIKHA DEY BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

31.01.2025 2351621718 SAYANTAN MISHRA BCA BCSL-022 12.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-3) Time

31.01.2025 2351622735 TRESHITA DAS BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2400048893 ADHIRAJ SINHA BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2400114059 TANIA SAHA BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2400214464 SAMIR MONDAL BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2400214654 SHOVAN HALDER BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2400743513 SRIPARNA HALDER BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2003627739 DHANANJAY CHOUDHARY BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2250179465 ADIT PANDEY BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2250221101 MD IRFAN RAHAMAN BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2250477500 PABITRA HALDER BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2250513084 KAUSHIK SHAW BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2253394857 SUMIT BISWAS BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2300495497 ANIRBAN GAYEN BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2003893066 HAREKRISHNA MAITY BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2105303835 PRIYANKA SADHUKHAN BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2250271680 ABHISHEK SONI BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2250885040 PALLABI MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2353408321 KARISHMA SONI BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2400114491 ARIF BILLAH BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2400114547 AVIJIT BANERJEE BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2002093177 RONIT SINHA BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2002093520 SHYAM BARAN DEBNATH BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2106259022 AKASH KUMAR SHAW BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

31.01.2025 2106365575 SOMA MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-022 03.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-4) Time

31.01.2025 2351633940 SUNITA DEY BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31.01.2025 2003625567 DHRUBAJIT MAJUMDER BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31.01.2025 2105824258 KUNAL PAUL BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31.01.2025 2200473468 SUPRIYA GHOSH BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31.01.2025 2250471986 AADARSH SHAW BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31.01.2025 2250477520 SUMIT KUMAR SHAW BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31.01.2025 2350229512 SUBROTA DAS BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31.01.2025 2350238509 BIPLAB BHADURI BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31.01.2025 2350440715 SHREYA GHOSH BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31.01.2025 2351048972 MALAY SAHA BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31.01.2025 2351050455 ROHAN BASAK BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31.01.2025 2352238339 ABHIJEET JAISWAL BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM
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31.01.2025 2353818096 MONIKA GHOSH BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31.01.2025 2400114320 JEET DEY BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31.01.2025 2400215455 PRITAM DEBNATH BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31.01.2025 2401370820 DEEPSIKHA JENA BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31.01.2025 2401920399 ISHITA SANYAL BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31.01.2025 2105407526 SANDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31.01.2025 2252572126 SANJU THAKUR BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31.01.2025 2351049290 MARSHAL BURIULI BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31.01.2025 2352846241 ALIK SAHA BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31.01.2025 2352847715 ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

31.01.2025 2100793196 SAMIR BARANWAL BCA BCSL-022 05.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-1) Time

01.02.2025 2350340043 DHIMAN NATH BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350359840 ADITI SARKAR BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2250882797 GAUTAM ARUN SINGH BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351631721 SAHELI GURUNG BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2101259380 SUNNY KUMAR BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351615757 SEKH MISBAHUL ISLAM BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351616692 SUBHRAJEET DUTTA BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2002683147 BIKRAM BAIDYA BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2100230973 DEBOLINA BISWAS BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350015568 PRITHWIRAJ BANERJEE BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351429449 PAUL S BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2105297687 KOUSHIK MONDAL BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2108107630 SAIKAT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350002827 ARNAB SAMANTA BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350292032 NIKESH TIWARI BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350304529 ANKIT PRASAD BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350440510 PROSANTA BHANJA BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350535003 PUJA SHARMA BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350901988 KAUSHIK DAS BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351636472 YASH CHOWRASIA BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2106336197 CHUMKI SADHUKHAN BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2250878930 SOURAJEET GUHA BISWAS BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2300495650 ADIL RAJA PAIK BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2300554007 EHSAN KABIR BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350028035 MOHAMMAD DANISH BCA BCSL-032 09.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-2) Time

01.02.2025 2350381335 SHAKSHI PRASAD BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350441558 SUCHANDA DALAL BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350524499 TITAS MANNA BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350042373 MD ZULQARNAIN BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350067129 ANIMESH MISHRA BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350203755 SEMANTA MANA BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350894019 MODASSIR ISLAM BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351050080 NANDITA PAKHIRA BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351050331 SOUMYADIP SINGH BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 196152693 VISHVESH SHARAN MISHRA BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2001624582 PUJA DAS BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2100592524 SOURAV BIJALI BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2105766104 ANAND KUMAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2250884315 RAUNAK BOSE BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351048231 UDIT MIDDYA BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351049876 SOUVIK MAJUMDER BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351617940 KALYANI MANNA BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2003627739 DHANANJAY CHOUDHARY BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2108031047 SK SAMEER AHMAD BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2250179465 ADIT PANDEY BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2250220867 MD SAHIL RAHAMAN BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2250221101 MD IRFAN RAHAMAN BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2250477500 PABITRA HALDER BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2252726129 RAIN SHAW BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2253394857 SUMIT BISWAS BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

01.02.2025 2300095232 MD SONU BABU BCA BCSL-032 11.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-3) Time

01.02.2025 2350894560 SUMIT SINGH BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350895062 KUSHAL GHOSH BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2003893066 HAREKRISHNA MAITY BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2105326260 SRIJAN DAS BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2250168394 MRINMOY GHOSH BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2250885040 PALLABI MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2251790817 RAJDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350151190 SAROMITA SAMANTA BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351615649 SUBRANEEL GHOSH BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 191059325 ABHISHEK CHATTOPADHYAY BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2002093520 SHYAM BARAN DEBNATH BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2106365575 SOMA MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350075572 DIBAKAR SARKAR BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351621282 BISWAJIT PAL BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2003625567 DHRUBAJIT MAJUMDER BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2100148417 ANIRUDDHA ROY BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM
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01.02.2025 2105824258 KUNAL PAUL BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2106307265 SHRESTHA NAG BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2106362072 BILLOMANGAL DAS BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2200367229 PRIYAM MAJUMDER BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2250883704 SUBHAJIT SAHA BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2250883833 SANJIB BISWAS BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2250891989 ADITYA GUPTA BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2250894503 PRIYANGSHU BHATTACHARYYA BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2300990309 PROSUN KUMAR DAS BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

01.02.2025 2301196361 ADITYA JANA BCA BCSL-032 02.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-4) Time

01.02.2025 2350058831 MONOJIT DEB BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350138515 SAYAN PODDER BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350141041 SAHELI DEY BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350205383 RANAJIT BAR BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350229512 SUBROTA DAS BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350238509 BIPLAB BHADURI BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350262737 SARANITA DAS BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350484014 RANTU ROY BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350895355 SUNANJONA GHOSH BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350895674 SAYAN MAITY BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351050455 ROHAN BASAK BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351341635 BIKASH ROY BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351497206 MOHAMMAD KAIF BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351614283 ANISH KUMAR GUPTA BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351632179 AMARJIT PASWAN BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351632420 DEEP SARKAR BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2352238339 ABHIJEET JAISWAL BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2352845224 GOPAL DAS BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2352846452 SAYANI DEBNATH BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2352847994 ABIR DEY BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2353408738 BHUMI SHAW BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2100314143 DEBJEET GHOSH BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2105407526 SANDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350328644 MANISH CHHETRY BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351049290 MARSHAL BURIULI BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351615490 SAROJANI KUMARI BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351729940 MD NAWAZISH KHAN BCA BCSL-032 04.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-1) Time

01.02.2025 2350340043 DHIMAN NATH BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350359840 ADITI SARKAR BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2250882797 GAUTAM ARUN SINGH BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2250892692 ARINDAM DAS BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351631721 SAHELI GURUNG BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2101259380 SUNNY KUMAR BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351615757 SEKH MISBAHUL ISLAM BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351616692 SUBHRAJEET DUTTA BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2002683147 BIKRAM BAIDYA BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2100230973 DEBOLINA BISWAS BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350015568 PRITHWIRAJ BANERJEE BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351429449 PAUL S BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2105001120 SOURAV BISWAS BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2107372413 HEMANT KUMAR BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2108107630 SAIKAT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2200851906 SAMICK GOSWAMI BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350002827 ARNAB SAMANTA BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350292032 NIKESH TIWARI BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350304529 ANKIT PRASAD BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350440510 PROSANTA BHANJA BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350535003 PUJA SHARMA BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2350901988 KAUSHIK DAS BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2351636472 YASH CHOWRASIA BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 196103311 APARNA DAS BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2250878930 SOURAJEET GUHA BISWAS BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

01.02.2025 2251321173 SANDHYA MANDAL BCA BCSL-033 10.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-2) Time

01.02.2025 2252835201 SUBHOJIT KAYAL BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350028035 MOHAMMAD DANISH BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350381335 SHAKSHI PRASAD BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350441558 SUCHANDA DALAL BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350524499 TITAS MANNA BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2106018004 PRITI KHATUN BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2106365549 PARBATI KHAMARU BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350042373 MD ZULQARNAIN BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350067129 ANIMESH MISHRA BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350203755 SEMANTA MANA BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350894019 MODASSIR ISLAM BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351050080 NANDITA PAKHIRA BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351050331 SOUMYADIP SINGH BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 196152693 VISHVESH SHARAN MISHRA BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2001624582 PUJA DAS BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM
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01.02.2025 2100592524 SOURAV BIJALI BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2105766104 ANAND KUMAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2105950148 PUJA MISTRI BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2107236438 SAGAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2250884315 RAUNAK BOSE BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351048231 UDIT MIDDYA BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351049876 SOUVIK MAJUMDER BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351617940 KALYANI MANNA BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2003627739 DHANANJAY CHOUDHARY BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2108031047 SK SAMEER AHMAD BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2250179465 ADIT PANDEY BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

01.02.2025 2250220867 MD SAHIL RAHAMAN BCA BCSL-033 12.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-3) Time

01.02.2025 2250221101 MD IRFAN RAHAMAN BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2251325760 KRISHIK SHAW BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2252726129 RAIN SHAW BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2253394857 SUMIT BISWAS BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2300095232 MD SONU BABU BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350894560 SUMIT SINGH BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350895062 KUSHAL GHOSH BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 196063984 NIRMAL KUMAR PATHAK BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2105326260 SRIJAN DAS BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2250168394 MRINMOY GHOSH BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2250885040 PALLABI MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350151190 SAROMITA SAMANTA BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351615649 SUBRANEEL GHOSH BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 191059325 ABHISHEK CHATTOPADHYAY BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2106365575 SOMA MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350075572 DIBAKAR SARKAR BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351615715 NEHA SHAW BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351621282 BISWAJIT PAL BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2003625567 DHRUBAJIT MAJUMDER BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2003626753 RUMAN AHAMED BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2100148417 ANIRUDDHA ROY BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2106307265 SHRESTHA NAG BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2106362072 BILLOMANGAL DAS BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2200367229 PRIYAM MAJUMDER BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2250471986 AADARSH SHAW BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

01.02.2025 2250891989 ADITYA GUPTA BCA BCSL-033 03.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-4) Time

01.02.2025 2250894503 PRIYANGSHU BHATTACHARYYA BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2300990309 PROSUN KUMAR DAS BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2301196361 ADITYA JANA BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350058831 MONOJIT DEB BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350138515 SAYAN PODDER BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350141041 SAHELI DEY BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350205383 RANAJIT BAR BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350229512 SUBROTA DAS BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350238509 BIPLAB BHADURI BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350262737 SARANITA DAS BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350484014 RANTU ROY BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350895355 SUNANJONA GHOSH BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350895674 SAYAN MAITY BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351050455 ROHAN BASAK BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351341635 BIKASH ROY BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351497206 MOHAMMAD KAIF BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351614283 ANISH KUMAR GUPTA BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351632179 AMARJIT PASWAN BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351632420 DEEP SARKAR BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2352238339 ABHIJEET JAISWAL BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2352845224 GOPAL DAS BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2352846452 SAYANI DEBNATH BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2352847994 ABIR DEY BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2100314143 DEBJEET GHOSH BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2105407526 SANDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2350328644 MANISH CHHETRY BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351049290 MARSHAL BURIULI BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351615490 SAROJANI KUMARI BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

01.02.2025 2351729940 MD NAWAZISH KHAN BCA BCSL-033 05.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-1) Time

03.02.2025 2350340043 DHIMAN NATH BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350359840 ADITI SARKAR BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2250882797 GAUTAM ARUN SINGH BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2250892692 ARINDAM DAS BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2351631721 SAHELI GURUNG BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2101259380 SUNNY KUMAR BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2351615757 SEKH MISBAHUL ISLAM BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2351616692 SUBHRAJEET DUTTA BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2002683147 BIKRAM BAIDYA BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350015568 PRITHWIRAJ BANERJEE BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2351429449 PAUL S BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM
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03.02.2025 2000245537 NEHA PRASAD BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2105297687 KOUSHIK MONDAL BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2105998563 KAJAL AGRAWAL BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2107417400 RIYA SINGH BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2108107630 SAIKAT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2200851906 SAMICK GOSWAMI BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350002827 ARNAB SAMANTA BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350292032 NIKESH TIWARI BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350304529 ANKIT PRASAD BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350440510 PROSANTA BHANJA BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350535003 PUJA SHARMA BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350901988 KAUSHIK DAS BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2351636472 YASH CHOWRASIA BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

03.02.2025 2250878930 SOURAJEET GUHA BISWAS BCA BCSL-034 09.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-2) Time

03.02.2025 2251321173 SANDHYA MANDAL BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2252894971 SAAHEB PREET SINGH BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350028035 MOHAMMAD DANISH BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350381335 SHAKSHI PRASAD BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350441558 SUCHANDA DALAL BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350524499 TITAS MANNA BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2200433043 NISBA PARVEEN BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2200608619 SYED MD TOUSIF BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350042373 MD ZULQARNAIN BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350067129 ANIMESH MISHRA BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350203755 SEMANTA MANA BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2350894019 MODASSIR ISLAM BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2351050080 NANDITA PAKHIRA BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2351050331 SOUMYADIP SINGH BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 196152693 VISHVESH SHARAN MISHRA BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2001624582 PUJA DAS BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2100592524 SOURAV BIJALI BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2105766104 ANAND KUMAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2105775929 PIJUSH ADAK BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2105950148 PUJA MISTRI BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2351048231 UDIT MIDDYA BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2351049876 SOUVIK MAJUMDER BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2351617940 KALYANI MANNA BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2003627739 DHANANJAY CHOUDHARY BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

03.02.2025 2108031047 SK SAMEER AHMAD BCA BCSL-034 11.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-3) Time

03.02.2025 2250477500 PABITRA HALDER BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 2300095232 MD SONU BABU BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 2350894560 SUMIT SINGH BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 2350895062 KUSHAL GHOSH BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 196063984 NIRMAL KUMAR PATHAK BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 2105326260 SRIJAN DAS BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 2250168394 MRINMOY GHOSH BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 2350151190 SAROMITA SAMANTA BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 2351615649 SUBRANEEL GHOSH BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 191059325 ABHISHEK CHATTOPADHYAY BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 196151470 BARSHA SUR BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 2106365575 SOMA MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 2350075572 DIBAKAR SARKAR BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 2351615715 NEHA SHAW BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 2351621282 BISWAJIT PAL BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 2003625567 DHRUBAJIT MAJUMDER BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 2100148417 ANIRUDDHA ROY BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 2100683012 BISWAJIT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 2106362072 BILLOMANGAL DAS BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 2250883704 SUBHAJIT SAHA BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 2250883833 SANJIB BISWAS BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 2250894503 PRIYANGSHU BHATTACHARYYA BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 2300990309 PROSUN KUMAR DAS BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 2301196361 ADITYA JANA BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

03.02.2025 2350058831 MONOJIT DEB BCA BCSL-034 02.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-4) Time

03.02.2025 2350138515 SAYAN PODDER BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2350141041 SAHELI DEY BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2350205383 RANAJIT BAR BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2350229512 SUBROTA DAS BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2350238509 BIPLAB BHADURI BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2350262737 SARANITA DAS BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2350484014 RANTU ROY BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2350895355 SUNANJONA GHOSH BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2350895674 SAYAN MAITY BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2351341635 BIKASH ROY BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2351497206 MOHAMMAD KAIF BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2351614283 ANISH KUMAR GUPTA BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2351632179 AMARJIT PASWAN BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2351632420 DEEP SARKAR BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM
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03.02.2025 2352238339 ABHIJEET JAISWAL BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2352845224 GOPAL DAS BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2352846452 SAYANI DEBNATH BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2352847994 ABIR DEY BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2353408738 BHUMI SHAW BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2100314143 DEBJEET GHOSH BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2105407526 SANDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2350328644 MANISH CHHETRY BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2351615490 SAROJANI KUMARI BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

03.02.2025 2351729940 MD NAWAZISH KHAN BCA BCSL-034 04.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-1) Time

03.02.2025 196171425 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2250882797 GAUTAM ARUN SINGH BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2100610799 CHANDANA BAG BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2101259380 SUNNY KUMAR BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2300497210 PRIYANKA HUI BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2002683147 BIKRAM BAIDYA BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2002862780 ANKUR GHOSH BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2250553575 ARITRO BARUA BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2300151892 SHREYASI RAHA BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2004264957 PRAYAS ADAK BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2105297687 KOUSHIK MONDAL BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2105998563 KAJAL AGRAWAL BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2106016953 SWARNALI MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2106115215 ROSHAN ROY BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2107260368 SANI MAITY BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2107370257 SUMAN MONDAL BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2107372413 HEMANT KUMAR BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

03.02.2025 2250878014 KOUSTAV SAHA BCA BCSL-043 10.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-2) Time

03.02.2025 2253146336 IRISH MICHAEL BCA BCSL-043 12.00 PM

03.02.2025 2300009321 ANTIMA MISHRA BCA BCSL-043 12.00 PM

03.02.2025 2300785285 SOUMILY DAS BCA BCSL-043 12.00 PM

03.02.2025 2003275047 JAYOTI ROY BCA BCSL-043 12.00 PM

03.02.2025 2106363715 ROBI DUTTA BCA BCSL-043 12.00 PM

03.02.2025 2250438674 CHAITALI DAS BCA BCSL-043 12.00 PM

03.02.2025 2250894632 ARYA DUTATREYA SAHOO BCA BCSL-043 12.00 PM

03.02.2025 2252835644 RACHNA PRIYA BCA BCSL-043 12.00 PM

03.02.2025 2300495650 ADIL RAJA PAIK BCA BCSL-043 12.00 PM

03.02.2025 2300554007 EHSAN KABIR BCA BCSL-043 12.00 PM

03.02.2025 2300972985 SURAIYA PARVIN BCA BCSL-043 12.00 PM

03.02.2025 2301385827 HALIMA KHATOON BCA BCSL-043 12.00 PM

03.02.2025 2105765828 SNEHA GUPTA BCA BCSL-043 12.00 PM

03.02.2025 2108388517 ANIKET KUMAR RAM BCA BCSL-043 12.00 PM

03.02.2025 191030209 SUBHO BISWAS BCA BCSL-043 12.00 PM

03.02.2025 196059676 SUBHA DHAR BCA BCSL-043 12.00 PM

03.02.2025 196152693 VISHVESH SHARAN MISHRA BCA BCSL-043 12.00 PM

03.02.2025 2000971606 PAPPU RAM BCA BCSL-043 12.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-3) Time

03.02.2025 2105565440 ABHISEK DEY BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

03.02.2025 2105766104 ANAND KUMAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

03.02.2025 2252534363 DEBRUP BANERJEE BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

03.02.2025 2300066851 SATWIK NASKAR BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

03.02.2025 2300115350 DEBJIT PAL BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

03.02.2025 2300169783 KOUSIK MANNA BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

03.02.2025 2300553947 SUDIP MONDAL BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

03.02.2025 2301452550 CHINMOY MONDAL BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

03.02.2025 2250179465 ADIT PANDEY BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

03.02.2025 2250220867 MD SAHIL RAHAMAN BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

03.02.2025 2250221101 MD IRFAN RAHAMAN BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

03.02.2025 2250435865 RISHI KUMAR SAH BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

03.02.2025 2250513084 KAUSHIK SHAW BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

03.02.2025 2300495497 ANIRBAN GAYEN BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

03.02.2025 2301452273 NANDINI DATTA BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

03.02.2025 196063984 NIRMAL KUMAR PATHAK BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

03.02.2025 2002873424 ANUSREE DE BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

03.02.2025 2106365575 SOMA MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-043 03.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-4) Time

03.02.2025 2106367900 SHREYA BANERJEE BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

03.02.2025 2301512942 BISWAJIT DAS BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

03.02.2025 2106307265 SHRESTHA NAG BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

03.02.2025 2250393970 SUBHAJIT MONDAL BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

03.02.2025 2250883704 SUBHAJIT SAHA BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

03.02.2025 2250883833 SANJIB BISWAS BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

03.02.2025 2250891989 ADITYA GUPTA BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

03.02.2025 2300028316 PARDIP LAL BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

03.02.2025 2300497099 PRATIVA MANDAL BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

03.02.2025 2300794646 SOUMALYA PAL BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

03.02.2025 2301452381 PRIYA BACHCHAN BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

03.02.2025 2100314143 DEBJEET GHOSH BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

03.02.2025 2105407526 SANDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM
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03.02.2025 2300968157 ARDDHENDU MANDAL BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

03.02.2025 2351619990 ANGSHUMAN DAS BCA BCSL-043 05.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-1) Time

04.02.2025 196171425 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2250882797 GAUTAM ARUN SINGH BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2100610799 CHANDANA BAG BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2101259380 SUNNY KUMAR BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300497210 PRIYANKA HUI BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2002683147 BIKRAM BAIDYA BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2250553575 ARITRO BARUA BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300151892 SHREYASI RAHA BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2105001120 SOURAV BISWAS BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2105297687 KOUSHIK MONDAL BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2107372413 HEMANT KUMAR BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2108107630 SAIKAT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2250878014 KOUSTAV SAHA BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2253146336 IRISH MICHAEL BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300009321 ANTIMA MISHRA BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300785285 SOUMILY DAS BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 196103311 APARNA DAS BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

04.02.2025 2003275047 JAYOTI ROY BCA BCSL-044 09.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-2) Time

04.02.2025 2106363715 ROBI DUTTA BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

04.02.2025 2250894632 ARYA DUTATREYA SAHOO BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

04.02.2025 2252835644 RACHNA PRIYA BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300495650 ADIL RAJA PAIK BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300554007 EHSAN KABIR BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300972985 SURAIYA PARVIN BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

04.02.2025 2301385827 HALIMA KHATOON BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

04.02.2025 2106018004 PRITI KHATUN BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

04.02.2025 2106364080 MD SAHEB SIDDIQUEE BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

04.02.2025 2108388517 ANIKET KUMAR RAM BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

04.02.2025 196059676 SUBHA DHAR BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

04.02.2025 196152693 VISHVESH SHARAN MISHRA BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

04.02.2025 2000971606 PAPPU RAM BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

04.02.2025 2004266857 BIBEK KUMAR DAS BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

04.02.2025 2105565440 ABHISEK DEY BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

04.02.2025 2105775929 PIJUSH ADAK BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

04.02.2025 2252534363 DEBRUP BANERJEE BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300066851 SATWIK NASKAR BCA BCSL-044 11.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-3) Time

04.02.2025 2300115350 DEBJIT PAL BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

04.02.2025 2300169783 KOUSIK MANNA BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

04.02.2025 2300553947 SUDIP MONDAL BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

04.02.2025 2301452550 CHINMOY MONDAL BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

04.02.2025 2250179465 ADIT PANDEY BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

04.02.2025 2250435865 RISHI KUMAR SAH BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

04.02.2025 2250513084 KAUSHIK SHAW BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

04.02.2025 2250885559 SNEHASISH MOJUMDER BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

04.02.2025 2300495497 ANIRBAN GAYEN BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

04.02.2025 2301452273 NANDINI DATTA BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

04.02.2025 196063984 NIRMAL KUMAR PATHAK BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

04.02.2025 196171314 LAXMI SHARMA BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

04.02.2025 2003893066 HAREKRISHNA MAITY BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

04.02.2025 2105303835 PRIYANKA SADHUKHAN BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

04.02.2025 2107371459 ABHISHEK OJHA BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

04.02.2025 196114883 RINKI KESARI BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

04.02.2025 2100261064 AVISHEK BANERJEE BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

04.02.2025 2105130827 AAKASH CHANDA BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

04.02.2025 2106259022 AKASH KUMAR SHAW BCA BCSL-044 02.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-4) Time

04.02.2025 2106365575 SOMA MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-044 04.00 PM

04.02.2025 2106367900 SHREYA BANERJEE BCA BCSL-044 04.00 PM

04.02.2025 2200017093 ARIJIT GAYEN BCA BCSL-044 04.00 PM

04.02.2025 2200025503 ANIKET DEY BCA BCSL-044 04.00 PM

04.02.2025 2301512942 BISWAJIT DAS BCA BCSL-044 04.00 PM

04.02.2025 2100148417 ANIRUDDHA ROY BCA BCSL-044 04.00 PM

04.02.2025 2106307265 SHRESTHA NAG BCA BCSL-044 04.00 PM

04.02.2025 2250393970 SUBHAJIT MONDAL BCA BCSL-044 04.00 PM

04.02.2025 2250883704 SUBHAJIT SAHA BCA BCSL-044 04.00 PM

04.02.2025 2250883833 SANJIB BISWAS BCA BCSL-044 04.00 PM

04.02.2025 2300028316 PARDIP LAL BCA BCSL-044 04.00 PM

04.02.2025 2300497099 PRATIVA MANDAL BCA BCSL-044 04.00 PM

04.02.2025 2300794646 SOUMALYA PAL BCA BCSL-044 04.00 PM

04.02.2025 2301452381 PRIYA BACHCHAN BCA BCSL-044 04.00 PM

04.02.2025 2100314143 DEBJEET GHOSH BCA BCSL-044 04.00 PM

04.02.2025 2300968157 ARDDHENDU MANDAL BCA BCSL-044 04.00 PM

04.02.2025 2351619990 ANGSHUMAN DAS BCA BCSL-044 04.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-1) Time

04.02.2025 196171425 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2250882797 GAUTAM ARUN SINGH BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM
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04.02.2025 2250892692 ARINDAM DAS BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2100610799 CHANDANA BAG BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2101259380 SUNNY KUMAR BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300497210 PRIYANKA HUI BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2002683147 BIKRAM BAIDYA BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2250553575 ARITRO BARUA BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300151892 SHREYASI RAHA BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2106016953 SWARNALI MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2200851906 SAMICK GOSWAMI BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2250878014 KOUSTAV SAHA BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2253146336 IRISH MICHAEL BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300009321 ANTIMA MISHRA BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2300785285 SOUMILY DAS BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 196103311 APARNA DAS BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2004660407 MOHIDUL HOSSAIN BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2250894632 ARYA DUTATREYA SAHOO BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2252835201 SUBHOJIT KAYAL BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

04.02.2025 2252835644 RACHNA PRIYA BCA BCSL-045 10.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-2) Time

04.02.2025 2300210980 RIPUNJOY SAIKIA BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

04.02.2025 2300495650 ADIL RAJA PAIK BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

04.02.2025 2300554007 EHSAN KABIR BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

04.02.2025 2300972985 SURAIYA PARVIN BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

04.02.2025 2301385827 HALIMA KHATOON BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

04.02.2025 2106018004 PRITI KHATUN BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

04.02.2025 196059676 SUBHA DHAR BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

04.02.2025 196152693 VISHVESH SHARAN MISHRA BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

04.02.2025 2000971606 PAPPU RAM BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

04.02.2025 2252534363 DEBRUP BANERJEE BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

04.02.2025 2300066851 SATWIK NASKAR BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

04.02.2025 2300115350 DEBJIT PAL BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

04.02.2025 2300169783 KOUSIK MANNA BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

04.02.2025 2300553947 SUDIP MONDAL BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

04.02.2025 2301452550 CHINMOY MONDAL BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

04.02.2025 2250179465 ADIT PANDEY BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

04.02.2025 2250435865 RISHI KUMAR SAH BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

04.02.2025 2250513084 KAUSHIK SHAW BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

04.02.2025 2250885559 SNEHASISH MOJUMDER BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

04.02.2025 2300495497 ANIRBAN GAYEN BCA BCSL-045 12.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-3) Time

04.02.2025 2301452273 NANDINI DATTA BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

04.02.2025 196063984 NIRMAL KUMAR PATHAK BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

04.02.2025 196171314 LAXMI SHARMA BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

04.02.2025 2003893066 HAREKRISHNA MAITY BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

04.02.2025 2105130827 AAKASH CHANDA BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

04.02.2025 2105950282 AMAR AGRAHARI BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

04.02.2025 2106365575 SOMA MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

04.02.2025 2301512942 BISWAJIT DAS BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

04.02.2025 2100148417 ANIRUDDHA ROY BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

04.02.2025 2106307265 SHRESTHA NAG BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

04.02.2025 2250393970 SUBHAJIT MONDAL BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

04.02.2025 2250883704 SUBHAJIT SAHA BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

04.02.2025 2250883833 SANJIB BISWAS BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

04.02.2025 2300028316 PARDIP LAL BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

04.02.2025 2300497099 PRATIVA MANDAL BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

04.02.2025 2300794646 SOUMALYA PAL BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

04.02.2025 2301452381 PRIYA BACHCHAN BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

04.02.2025 2100314143 DEBJEET GHOSH BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

04.02.2025 2105407526 SANDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

04.02.2025 2300968157 ARDDHENDU MANDAL BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

04.02.2025 2351619990 ANGSHUMAN DAS BCA BCSL-045 03.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-1) Time

05.02.2025 196171425 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250882797 GAUTAM ARUN SINGH BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2100399916 INDRAJIT GANGULY BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250952868 ADITYA RAJ BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2101259380 SUNNY KUMAR BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250540557 SOUMOJIT GARAI BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250883181 SOMNATH MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2000245537 NEHA PRASAD BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2004264957 PRAYAS ADAK BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2105998563 KAJAL AGRAWAL BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2106016953 SWARNALI MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2106115215 ROSHAN ROY BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2107260368 SANI MAITY BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250814133 ABHAY PANDIT BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250814133 ABHAY PANDIT BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250878014 KOUSTAV SAHA BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250885630 SUBHAM CHAUDHURI BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2252380144 APURBA MONDAL BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 196103311 APARNA DAS BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM
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05.02.2025 2001682090 SAMREEN MUJTABA BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

05.02.2025 2004660407 MOHIDUL HOSSAIN BCA BCSL-056 09.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-2) Time

05.02.2025 2200480615 PRIYA RUDRA BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05.02.2025 2200523424 SOUMIK SINGH BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05.02.2025 2200832676 SURAJIT MAITY BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250244370 MD SOHAIL BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250380633 SURAJIT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05.02.2025 2252894971 SAAHEB PREET SINGH BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05.02.2025 2300210980 RIPUNJOY SAIKIA BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05.02.2025 2001366575 ARJUN CHAKRABORTY BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05.02.2025 2200608619 SYED MD TOUSIF BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05.02.2025 2252894903 AASUTOSH KUMAR CHOURASIA BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05.02.2025 191030209 SUBHO BISWAS BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05.02.2025 196059676 SUBHA DHAR BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05.02.2025 196152693 VISHVESH SHARAN MISHRA BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05.02.2025 2000971606 PAPPU RAM BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05.02.2025 2006023136 SATYAJIT MOYRA BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05.02.2025 2105151774 RITIK THAKUR BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05.02.2025 2105766104 ANAND KUMAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05.02.2025 2105775929 PIJUSH ADAK BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05.02.2025 2106363211 NAFIA KHATUN BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

05.02.2025 2107236438 SAGAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-056 11.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-3) Time

05.02.2025 2250111151 DIPANKAR HALDAR BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250187990 SUDIPTA PAUL BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250884315 RAUNAK BOSE BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05.02.2025 2252378888 HARSHIT SHETH BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250012924 PANKAJ DEBNATH BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250435865 RISHI KUMAR SAH BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250879371 INSAN HAZRA BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250885559 SNEHASISH MOJUMDER BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05.02.2025 2251322436 SANJAY BHOWMICK BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05.02.2025 2251325760 KRISHIK SHAW BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05.02.2025 2252596874 SHUVOJIT BISWAS BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05.02.2025 2252726129 RAIN SHAW BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05.02.2025 196171314 LAXMI SHARMA BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250271680 ABHISHEK SONI BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05.02.2025 2251326030 MADHURI SHARMA BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05.02.2025 2251790817 RAJDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05.02.2025 196151470 BARSHA SUR BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

05.02.2025 2106365575 SOMA MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-056 02.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-4) Time

05.02.2025 2200146608 AYAN CHATTERJEE BCA BCSL-056 04.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250354552 NILADRI DAS BCA BCSL-056 04.00 PM

05.02.2025 196149735 ARNAB BARUA BCA BCSL-056 04.00 PM

05.02.2025 2100148417 ANIRUDDHA ROY BCA BCSL-056 04.00 PM

05.02.2025 2200367229 PRIYAM MAJUMDER BCA BCSL-056 04.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250221246 SUBHABRATA SEN BCA BCSL-056 04.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250303848 ADITYA KUMAR GHOSH BCA BCSL-056 04.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250451296 ANIKET SHAW BCA BCSL-056 04.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250471986 AADARSH SHAW BCA BCSL-056 04.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250477520 SUMIT KUMAR SHAW BCA BCSL-056 04.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250542159 UTTAM SIL BCA BCSL-056 04.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250580230 RITU JHA BCA BCSL-056 04.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250883704 SUBHAJIT SAHA BCA BCSL-056 04.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250883833 SANJIB BISWAS BCA BCSL-056 04.00 PM

05.02.2025 2105407526 SANDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-056 04.00 PM

05.02.2025 2200107073 AVNIT SHAW BCA BCSL-056 04.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250885420 SAPTAK BANERJEE BCA BCSL-056 04.00 PM

05.02.2025 2100949416 HEMANT KUMAR BCA BCSL-056 04.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-1) Time

05.02.2025 196171425 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 196154128 KARAN JAISWAL BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250882797 GAUTAM ARUN SINGH BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2100399916 INDRAJIT GANGULY BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250892692 ARINDAM DAS BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250952868 ADITYA RAJ BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2101259380 SUNNY KUMAR BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250540557 SOUMOJIT GARAI BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250883181 SOMNATH MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2004264957 PRAYAS ADAK BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2105998563 KAJAL AGRAWAL BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2106016953 SWARNALI MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2107260368 SANI MAITY BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2107370257 SUMAN MONDAL BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2200851906 SAMICK GOSWAMI BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250814133 ABHAY PANDIT BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250878014 KOUSTAV SAHA BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2250885630 SUBHAM CHAUDHURI BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

05.02.2025 2252380144 APURBA MONDAL BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM
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05.02.2025 196103311 APARNA DAS BCA BCSL-057 10.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-2) Time

05.02.2025 2001682090 SAMREEN MUJTABA BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05.02.2025 2200480615 PRIYA RUDRA BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05.02.2025 2200523424 SOUMIK SINGH BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05.02.2025 2200832676 SURAJIT MAITY BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250244370 MD SOHAIL BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250380633 SURAJIT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05.02.2025 2252835201 SUBHOJIT KAYAL BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05.02.2025 2252894971 SAAHEB PREET SINGH BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05.02.2025 2300210980 RIPUNJOY SAIKIA BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05.02.2025 2001366575 ARJUN CHAKRABORTY BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05.02.2025 2105012357 SUMAN BOSU BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05.02.2025 2106018004 PRITI KHATUN BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05.02.2025 2108388517 ANIKET KUMAR RAM BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05.02.2025 2200433043 NISBA PARVEEN BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05.02.2025 2200608619 SYED MD TOUSIF BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05.02.2025 2252894903 AASUTOSH KUMAR CHOURASIA BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05.02.2025 196152693 VISHVESH SHARAN MISHRA BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

05.02.2025 2006023136 SATYAJIT MOYRA BCA BCSL-057 12.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-3) Time

05.02.2025 2105766104 ANAND KUMAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05.02.2025 2106363211 NAFIA KHATUN BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250111151 DIPANKAR HALDAR BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250187990 SUDIPTA PAUL BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250884315 RAUNAK BOSE BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05.02.2025 2252378888 HARSHIT SHETH BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250012924 PANKAJ DEBNATH BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250435865 RISHI KUMAR SAH BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250879371 INSAN HAZRA BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250885559 SNEHASISH MOJUMDER BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05.02.2025 2251322436 SANJAY BHOWMICK BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05.02.2025 2251325760 KRISHIK SHAW BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05.02.2025 2252596874 SHUVOJIT BISWAS BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05.02.2025 2252726129 RAIN SHAW BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05.02.2025 196063984 NIRMAL KUMAR PATHAK BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250271680 ABHISHEK SONI BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05.02.2025 2251326030 MADHURI SHARMA BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

05.02.2025 2251790817 RAJDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-057 03.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-4) Time

05.02.2025 196114883 RINKI KESARI BCA BCSL-057 05.00 PM

05.02.2025 196151470 BARSHA SUR BCA BCSL-057 05.00 PM

05.02.2025 2105130827 AAKASH CHANDA BCA BCSL-057 05.00 PM

05.02.2025 2106365575 SOMA MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-057 05.00 PM

05.02.2025 2200025503 ANIKET DEY BCA BCSL-057 05.00 PM

05.02.2025 2200146608 AYAN CHATTERJEE BCA BCSL-057 05.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250354552 NILADRI DAS BCA BCSL-057 05.00 PM

05.02.2025 196098470 JYOTI RANJAN CHAKRABORTY BCA BCSL-057 05.00 PM

05.02.2025 2100148417 ANIRUDDHA ROY BCA BCSL-057 05.00 PM

05.02.2025 2200367229 PRIYAM MAJUMDER BCA BCSL-057 05.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250221246 SUBHABRATA SEN BCA BCSL-057 05.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250303848 ADITYA KUMAR GHOSH BCA BCSL-057 05.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250451296 ANIKET SHAW BCA BCSL-057 05.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250471986 AADARSH SHAW BCA BCSL-057 05.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250477520 SUMIT KUMAR SHAW BCA BCSL-057 05.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250542159 UTTAM SIL BCA BCSL-057 05.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250580230 RITU JHA BCA BCSL-057 05.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250883704 SUBHAJIT SAHA BCA BCSL-057 05.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250883833 SANJIB BISWAS BCA BCSL-057 05.00 PM

05.02.2025 2200107073 AVNIT SHAW BCA BCSL-057 05.00 PM

05.02.2025 2250885420 SAPTAK BANERJEE BCA BCSL-057 05.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-1) Time

06.02.2025 196171425 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2250882797 GAUTAM ARUN SINGH BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2003055000 TANUSREE JANA BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2100399916 INDRAJIT GANGULY BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2250952868 ADITYA RAJ BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2101259380 SUNNY KUMAR BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2002961320 PRAKASH SHAW BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2250540557 SOUMOJIT GARAI BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2250883181 SOMNATH MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2000245537 NEHA PRASAD BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2105998563 KAJAL AGRAWAL BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2107260368 SANI MAITY BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2107370257 SUMAN MONDAL BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2200851906 SAMICK GOSWAMI BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2250814133 ABHAY PANDIT BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2250885630 SUBHAM CHAUDHURI BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 2252380144 APURBA MONDAL BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

06.02.2025 196103311 APARNA DAS BCA BCSL-058 09.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-2) Time
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06.02.2025 2001682090 SAMREEN MUJTABA BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06.02.2025 2106363715 ROBI DUTTA BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06.02.2025 2108031962 SUBHAJIT CHOWHAN BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06.02.2025 2200480615 PRIYA RUDRA BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06.02.2025 2200523424 SOUMIK SINGH BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06.02.2025 2200832676 SURAJIT MAITY BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06.02.2025 2250244370 MD SOHAIL BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06.02.2025 2250380633 SURAJIT SAMANTA BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06.02.2025 2252894971 SAAHEB PREET SINGH BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06.02.2025 2300210980 RIPUNJOY SAIKIA BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06.02.2025 2001366575 ARJUN CHAKRABORTY BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06.02.2025 2105765828 SNEHA GUPTA BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06.02.2025 2200433043 NISBA PARVEEN BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06.02.2025 2200608619 SYED MD TOUSIF BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06.02.2025 196059676 SUBHA DHAR BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06.02.2025 196152693 VISHVESH SHARAN MISHRA BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06.02.2025 2006023136 SATYAJIT MOYRA BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

06.02.2025 2105950148 PUJA MISTRI BCA BCSL-058 11.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-3) Time

06.02.2025 2106363211 NAFIA KHATUN BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06.02.2025 2107236438 SAGAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06.02.2025 2250187990 SUDIPTA PAUL BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06.02.2025 2250884315 RAUNAK BOSE BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06.02.2025 2252378888 HARSHIT SHETH BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06.02.2025 2250012924 PANKAJ DEBNATH BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06.02.2025 2250435865 RISHI KUMAR SAH BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06.02.2025 2250879371 INSAN HAZRA BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06.02.2025 2250885559 SNEHASISH MOJUMDER BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06.02.2025 2251322436 SANJAY BHOWMICK BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06.02.2025 2251325760 KRISHIK SHAW BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06.02.2025 2252596874 SHUVOJIT BISWAS BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06.02.2025 2252726129 RAIN SHAW BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06.02.2025 2003893066 HAREKRISHNA MAITY BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06.02.2025 2105303835 PRIYANKA SADHUKHAN BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06.02.2025 2250271680 ABHISHEK SONI BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06.02.2025 2251326030 MADHURI SHARMA BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06.02.2025 2251790817 RAJDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

06.02.2025 196151470 BARSHA SUR BCA BCSL-058 02.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-4) Time

06.02.2025 2002873424 ANUSREE DE BCA BCSL-058 04.00 PM

06.02.2025 2106365575 SOMA MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-058 04.00 PM

06.02.2025 2106367900 SHREYA BANERJEE BCA BCSL-058 04.00 PM

06.02.2025 2200146608 AYAN CHATTERJEE BCA BCSL-058 04.00 PM

06.02.2025 2250354552 NILADRI DAS BCA BCSL-058 04.00 PM

06.02.2025 2000179630 SUBIR MALLICK BCA BCSL-058 04.00 PM

06.02.2025 2003626753 RUMAN AHAMED BCA BCSL-058 04.00 PM

06.02.2025 2100148417 ANIRUDDHA ROY BCA BCSL-058 04.00 PM

06.02.2025 2200367229 PRIYAM MAJUMDER BCA BCSL-058 04.00 PM

06.02.2025 2250221246 SUBHABRATA SEN BCA BCSL-058 04.00 PM

06.02.2025 2250303848 ADITYA KUMAR GHOSH BCA BCSL-058 04.00 PM

06.02.2025 2250451296 ANIKET SHAW BCA BCSL-058 04.00 PM

06.02.2025 2250471986 AADARSH SHAW BCA BCSL-058 04.00 PM

06.02.2025 2250477520 SUMIT KUMAR SHAW BCA BCSL-058 04.00 PM

06.02.2025 2250542159 UTTAM SIL BCA BCSL-058 04.00 PM

06.02.2025 2250580230 RITU JHA BCA BCSL-058 04.00 PM

06.02.2025 2105407526 SANDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-058 04.00 PM

06.02.2025 2200107073 AVNIT SHAW BCA BCSL-058 04.00 PM

06.02.2025 2250885420 SAPTAK BANERJEE BCA BCSL-058 04.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-1) Time

06.02.2025 2108033733 ANIKET SINGH BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 196154128 KARAN JAISWAL BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2100399916 INDRAJIT GANGULY BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2101259380 SUNNY KUMAR BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2002861871 PRABIR GHOSH BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2200163884 KIRAN JAISWAL BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2105998563 KAJAL AGRAWAL BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2106115215 ROSHAN ROY BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2107260368 SANI MAITY BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2107370257 SUMAN MONDAL BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2107372413 HEMANT KUMAR BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2107417400 RIYA SINGH BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2200851906 SAMICK GOSWAMI BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2300210980 RIPUNJOY SAIKIA BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2001682090 SAMREEN MUJTABA BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2003275047 JAYOTI ROY BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2106363715 ROBI DUTTA BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2108031962 SUBHAJIT CHOWHAN BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2200523424 SOUMIK SINGH BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

06.02.2025 2001366575 ARJUN CHAKRABORTY BCA BCSL-063 10.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-2) Time

06.02.2025 2105282012 DEBASISH HALDER BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

IGNOU REGIONAL CENTRE BIKAS BHAVAN,NORTH 

BLOCK 4TH FLOOR,SALTLAKE,KOLKATA-91

Vanue of the examination  centre

IGNOU REGIONAL CENTRE BIKAS BHAVAN,NORTH 

BLOCK 4TH FLOOR,SALTLAKE,KOLKATA-91

Vanue of the examination  centre

IGNOU REGIONAL CENTRE BIKAS BHAVAN,NORTH 

BLOCK 4TH FLOOR,SALTLAKE,KOLKATA-91

Vanue of the examination  centre

IGNOU REGIONAL CENTRE BIKAS BHAVAN,NORTH 

BLOCK 4TH FLOOR,SALTLAKE,KOLKATA-91

Vanue of the examination  centre

IGNOU REGIONAL CENTRE BIKAS BHAVAN,NORTH 

BLOCK 4TH FLOOR,SALTLAKE,KOLKATA-91



06.02.2025 2105765828 SNEHA GUPTA BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06.02.2025 2106018004 PRITI KHATUN BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06.02.2025 2106364080 MD SAHEB SIDDIQUEE BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06.02.2025 2106364753 MD AZAD BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06.02.2025 2107369955 SAYANTIKA HALDER BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06.02.2025 196152693 VISHVESH SHARAN MISHRA BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06.02.2025 2108388517 ANIKET KUMAR RAM BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06.02.2025 2200433043 NISBA PARVEEN BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06.02.2025 2200608619 SYED MD TOUSIF BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06.02.2025 196059676 SUBHA DHAR BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06.02.2025 2002795002 PRIYAM CHATTERJEE BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06.02.2025 2006023136 SATYAJIT MOYRA BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06.02.2025 2100062102 ANWAR ANSARI BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06.02.2025 2105151774 RITIK THAKUR BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06.02.2025 2105766104 ANAND KUMAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06.02.2025 2105775929 PIJUSH ADAK BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06.02.2025 2106360953 ARNAB MALLICK BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06.02.2025 2107236438 SAGAR MONDAL BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

06.02.2025 2200092076 SUVASISH MAJUMDER BCA BCSL-063 12.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-3) Time

06.02.2025 2200177487 MOUMITA SINHA ROY GUHA BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06.02.2025 2200290301 SUBRATA GHOSH BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06.02.2025 196063984 NIRMAL KUMAR PATHAK BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06.02.2025 196171314 LAXMI SHARMA BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06.02.2025 196114883 RINKI KESARI BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06.02.2025 196151470 BARSHA SUR BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06.02.2025 2002873424 ANUSREE DE BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06.02.2025 2105130827 AAKASH CHANDA BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06.02.2025 2106365575 SOMA MUKHERJEE BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06.02.2025 2107372028 RANI KUMARI BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06.02.2025 2200017093 ARIJIT GAYEN BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06.02.2025 2200025503 ANIKET DEY BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06.02.2025 2200146608 AYAN CHATTERJEE BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06.02.2025 2000179630 SUBIR MALLICK BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06.02.2025 2100148417 ANIRUDDHA ROY BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06.02.2025 2200197354 SOURAV GHOSH BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06.02.2025 2200367229 PRIYAM MAJUMDER BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06.02.2025 2105407526 SANDIP DUTTA BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06.02.2025 2200107073 AVNIT SHAW BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

06.02.2025 2100793196 SAMIR BARANWAL BCA BCSL-063 03.00 PM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-1) Time

07.02.2025 196171425 ROHIT KUMAR MAHATO BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2100610799 CHANDANA BAG BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2101259380 SUNNY KUMAR BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2300497210 PRIYANKA HUI BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2250553575 ARITRO BARUA BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2300151892 SHREYASI RAHA BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2000245537 NEHA PRASAD BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2105297687 KOUSHIK MONDAL BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2107370257 SUMAN MONDAL BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2108107630 SAIKAT SAMANTA BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2200851906 SAMICK GOSWAMI BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2250878014 KOUSTAV SAHA BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2250885630 SUBHAM CHAUDHURI BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2253146336 IRISH MICHAEL BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2300009321 ANTIMA MISHRA BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2300785285 SOUMILY DAS BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 196103311 APARNA DAS BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2200523424 SOUMIK SINGH BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2252835644 RACHNA PRIYA BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

07.02.2025 2300495650 ADIL RAJA PAIK BCA MCSL-016 09.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-2) Time

07.02.2025 2300554007 EHSAN KABIR BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07.02.2025 2300972985 SURAIYA PARVIN BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07.02.2025 2301385827 HALIMA KHATOON BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07.02.2025 2106365549 PARBATI KHAMARU BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07.02.2025 2107369955 SAYANTIKA HALDER BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07.02.2025 2200433043 NISBA PARVEEN BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07.02.2025 2200608619 SYED MD TOUSIF BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07.02.2025 196059676 SUBHA DHAR BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07.02.2025 196152693 VISHVESH SHARAN MISHRA BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07.02.2025 2000971606 PAPPU RAM BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07.02.2025 2105565440 ABHISEK DEY BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07.02.2025 2105775929 PIJUSH ADAK BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07.02.2025 2105950148 PUJA MISTRI BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07.02.2025 2106363211 NAFIA KHATUN BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07.02.2025 2250111151 DIPANKAR HALDAR BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07.02.2025 2252534363 DEBRUP BANERJEE BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07.02.2025 2300066851 SATWIK NASKAR BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07.02.2025 2300115350 DEBJIT PAL BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

07.02.2025 2300169783 KOUSIK MANNA BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM
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07.02.2025 2300553947 SUDIP MONDAL BCA MCSL-016 11.00 AM

Date Enroll NO Name Programme Course code(BATCH-3) Time

07.02.2025 2301452550 CHINMOY MONDAL BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07.02.2025 2250179465 ADIT PANDEY BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07.02.2025 2250513084 KAUSHIK SHAW BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07.02.2025 2301452273 NANDINI DATTA BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07.02.2025 196114883 RINKI KESARI BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07.02.2025 196151470 BARSHA SUR BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07.02.2025 2002093177 RONIT SINHA BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07.02.2025 2002093520 SHYAM BARAN DEBNATH BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07.02.2025 2106365575 SOMA MUKHERJEE BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07.02.2025 2301512942 BISWAJIT DAS BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07.02.2025 2106307265 SHRESTHA NAG BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07.02.2025 2250393970 SUBHAJIT MONDAL BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07.02.2025 2250883704 SUBHAJIT SAHA BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07.02.2025 2250883833 SANJIB BISWAS BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07.02.2025 2300028316 PARDIP LAL BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07.02.2025 2300497099 PRATIVA MANDAL BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07.02.2025 2300794646 SOUMALYA PAL BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07.02.2025 2301452381 PRIYA BACHCHAN BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07.02.2025 2300968157 ARDDHENDU MANDAL BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07.02.2025 2351619990 ANGSHUMAN DAS BCA MCSL-016 02.00 PM

07-02-2025 2000300953 PARTHA BISWAS MCA MCSL-016 02.00 P.M

INSTRUCTION

IGNOU REGIONAL CENTRE BIKAS BHAVAN,NORTH 

BLOCK 4TH FLOOR,SALTLAKE,KOLKATA-91

Term End Practical examination DEC-2024 for (BCA/BCA_NEW ) programme in Face to Face mode commencing from 

30/01/2024 to 07/02/2024 Please carry original IGNOU I card and  Hallciket venue of the examination centre  IGNOU 

Regional Centre Bikash bhavan,Northblock 4th Floor Salt lake Kolkata-91. 

Vanue of the examination  centre


